33179
33178
33166
33165
33164
33140
33132
33129
33113
33112
33105
33096
33053
33047
33018
33008
32999
32995
32990
32985
32983
32972
32968
32963
32919
32892
32898
32905
32909
32877
32882
32810
32895

Pessoa

ANA KELI HEIDEMANN ESPINDOLA
MARVINO REBLIN

MARVINO REBLIN

ALISSON DE ANDRADE CRISPIM
MARIA TEREZINHA BENTO
ESTEVAO BERNS

JOSIANE DA HORA SILVEIRA
PATRICIA HEIDEMANN ESPINDOLA
ERMOGENES IGNACZUK

NELCI RODRIGUES DA SILVA
TANIA STEIN

CLAUDIA MAIRA KUPPER
PRISCILA MARIA DA SILVA CUNHA
MONICA MATHIAS

VITORIA ALVES MACHADO

SIDNEI CECHELERO

ELAINE GRAZIELE BERTELLI

ANA GABRIELA BERMUDEZ ZAMBRANO
ALAIDELON CARDOSO DA COSTA
AMANDA CUCCO

JOSIANE CAXIAS POPO

SILMARA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
MARY BRITO PEREIRA

JOSIANE DA ROSA

JANAINA EMILY FAGUNDES

JAIR TESCH

MARIA SIMONE DA CONCEICAO BRITO
MAIARA DOS SANTOS

WILZA JUVENCIO DA SILVA
JOSIANE KRUMHEM NIEMEYER
JESSICA APARECIDA JUSTINA PINHEIRO
IRACI ROSA

ROMANA MARIA DELANDREA

Beneficio

Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas
Auxilio Gas

Data Beneficio
15/04/2025
14/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
07/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
31/03/2025
28/03/2025
26/03/2025
24/03/2025
17/03/2025
14/03/2025
11/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
26/02/2025
26/02/2025
25/02/2025
21/02/2025
19/02/2025
12/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
03/02/2025
31/01/2025

Valor unitério
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 415,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 125,00

Quantidade

P PR R R P R R PR R PR RRPRRRRRERRRRERRRRERRRRRERRRE PR

Valor total
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 415,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 125,00
R$ 115,00
R$ 125,00

Usuario



